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Inspections Schedule for February 09, 2026

NotesInspectorTypePermit# AddressOn Hold Instruction

BAD00-2023-00042 efinl aorta 7:30AM-12PM1040 NE  145 ST

BBR00-2024-00213 eroug aorta 7:30AM-12PM1425-27 NE  131 ST

BEL00-2025-00259 efinl aorta 7:30AM-12PM13515 NE    6 AVE

BEL00-2026-00015 eetst aorta 7:30AM-12PM   JORGE PAUL RODRIGUEZ1910 NE  118 RD

BNR00-2024-00006 eroug aorta 7:30AM-12PM2060 S HIBISCUS DR

Total inspections for aorta :  5

BTCF0-2023-00012 bnpds ccolson575 NE  127 ST

Total inspections for ccolson :  1

BNC00-2024-00005 brein cevers2520 LAGUNA CIR

BSP00-2025-00004 bfndn cevers2411 LAGUNA CIR

Total inspections for cevers :  2

BAD00-2023-00013 bslab cvalenit 11AM-3PM945 NE  133 ST

BAD00-2023-00013 btieb cvalenit 11AM-3PM945 NE  133 ST

BAD00-2023-00045 bfinl cvalenit 11AM-3PM1030 NE  123 ST

BAD00-2024-00052 btieb cvalenit 11AM-3PM1455 NE  140 ST

BBC00-2025-00121 bfinl cvalenit 11AM-3PM2100 NE  139 ST

Total inspections for cvalenit :  5

BAD00-2023-00042 pfinl joshernand 8AM-12PM1040 NE  145 ST

BBR00-2021-00462 pfinl joshernand 8AM-12PM1141 NE  142 ST

BSP00-2025-00039 pplun joshernand 8AM-12PM13105 CORONADO TER

Total inspections for joshernand :  3

BAD00-2017-00067 mroud jpierre 8AM-12PM12505 PALM RD

BAD00-2023-00040 mfinl jpierre 8AM-12PM1590 NE  128 ST

BAD00-2023-00042 mfinl jpierre 8AM-12PM1040 NE  145 ST

BBC00-2024-00096 mroud jpierre 8AM-12PM13970 W DIXIE HWY

BBR00-2025-00204 mfinl jpierre 8AM-12PM310 NE  127 ST

BNR00-2024-00003 mfinl jpierre 8AM-12PM2411 LAGUNA CIR

Total inspections for jpierre :  6

BAD00-2024-00021 bfinl raller 10AM-3PM1075 NW  128 ST

BAD00-2025-00003 bcolm raller 10AM-3PM1380 NW  131 ST

BAD00-2025-00003 btieb raller 10AM-3PM1380 NW  131 ST

BBR00-2021-00462 bfrmg raller 10AM-3PM1141 NE  142 ST

BBR00-2025-00221 bcolm raller 10AM-3PM2170 ALAMANDA DR
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BBR00-2025-00221 bfrmg raller 10AM-3PM2170 ALAMANDA DR

BBR00-2025-00221 btieb raller 10AM-3PM2170 ALAMANDA DR

BBR00-2025-00221 bwnbk raller 10AM-3PM2170 ALAMANDA DR

BBR00-2025-00294 bdrwl raller 10AM-3PM170 NW  122 ST

BCPT0-2025-00025 bfinl raller 10AM-3PM12287 NE    7 AVE

BDE00-2023-00015 bfinl raller 10AM-3PM575 NE  127 ST

BFE00-2024-00204 bfndn raller 10AM-3PM   COLUMN TIE REWORKED425 NW  127 ST

BNR00-2023-00003 blath raller 10AM-3PM13105 CORONADO TER

BTCF0-2023-00012 bfinl raller 10AM-3PM575 NE  127 ST

BWDS0-2025-00374 bfinl raller 10AM-3PM13500 NE    3 CT

BWDS0-2025-00406 bfinl raller 10AM-3PM1040 NE  145 ST

Total inspections for raller :  16

BBC00-2025-00051 bdrwl ridiaz 8AM-4PM12878 BISCAYNE BLVD

BBC00-2025-00051 bfrmg ridiaz 8AM-4PM12878 BISCAYNE BLVD

BWDS0-2026-00013 bfrmg ridiaz 8AM-4PM235 NW  127 ST

BWDS0-2026-00013 bwnbk ridiaz 8AM-4PM235 NW  127 ST

BWDS0-2026-00013 bwnsc ridiaz 8AM-4PM235 NW  127 ST

Total inspections for ridiaz :  5

BWPA0-2010-00023 pwksfinl tmedelus460 NW  136 ST

Total inspections for tmedelus :  1
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